Fixture List

	Date
	Meeting
	Venue
	Age Group
	Web site link

	March 2024
	
	
	
	

	Sat/Sun 9th /10th  March
	England Combined Events Age Group Championships
	Sheffield
	U15/17
	https://www.englandathletics.org/competitions-and-events/ 

	Sat 9th March
	UK Inter Counties Cross Country Championships
	Loughborough
	Select
	

	Sat 16th March
	English Schools Cross Country Championships
	Pontefract
	Select
	https://esaa.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 16th/17th March
	Kent Indoor Championships
	Lee Valley
	All
	

	Saturday 23rd March
	SE Schools Inter Counties Cross Country Years 7 and 8
	Hampshire
	School Years 7 & 8
	

	Sun 24th March
	Southern 6 & 12 Stage Road Relay Championships
	Milton Keynes
	Seniors
	

	April 2024
	
	
	
	

	Mon 1st April
	Tonbridge Avril Bowring Memorial Open Meeting
	Tonbridge
	All
	

	Sat 6th April
	National 6/12 Stage Road Relay Championships
	Sutton Coldfield
	Seniors
	

	Saturday 20th April

	UK Youth Development League
	Woodford Green
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sunday 28th April
	UK Youth Development League
	Tooting
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Monday 29th April
	Blackheath and Bromley Open Meeting
	Bromley
	All
	https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/ 

	Tues 30th April
	Tonbridge Evening Open Meeting
	Tonbridge
	All
	

	May 2024
	
	
	
	

	Friday to Sunday 3rd/5th May
	BUCS Championships
	Manchester
	Students
	

	Sunday 5th May
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Bromley
	U13/15
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 11th/12th May
	Kent Championships
	Ashford
	All
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Friday 17th May
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Eltham
	Veterans
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Sunday 19th May
	UK Youth Development League
	Bromley
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Tuesday 21st  May
	Blackheath and Bromley Open Meeting
	Bromley
	All
	https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/ 

	Wednesday 22nd May
	Kent Schools Pentathlon Championships
	Lee Valley
	Schools
	

	Wednesday 22nd May
	BMC and Cambridge Harriers Open Meeting
	Eltham
	All
	

	Saturday 25th May
	British Milers Club Grand Prix
	Manchester
	Senior
	

	Sunday 26th May
	UK Youth Development League
	Brighton
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Tues 28th May
	Tonbridge Evening Open Meeting
	Tonbridge
	All
	

	Wed 29th May
	Hercules Wimbledon 1500m Festival
	Wimbledon
	All
	https://data.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2024/GBR/wimb1500/ 

	Friday 31st May
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Tonbridge
	Veterans
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	June 2024
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 1st June
	National Athletics League
	Portsmouth
	Seniors
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 1st / 2nd June
	South of England Age Group Championships
	TBA
	U15/17
	http://www.seaa.org.uk 

	Saturday 8th June
	British Milers Club Grand Prix
	Watford
	Senior
	

	Saturday 8th June
	Kent Schools Championships
	Gillingham
	Schools
	http://ksaa.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 8th / 9th  June
	South of England Championships
	Bournemouth
	U20/Seniors
	http://www.seaa.org.uk 

	Monday 10th June
	Blackheath and Bromley Open Meeting
	Bromley
	All
	https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/ 

	Friday 14th June
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Dartford
	Veterans
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Saturday 15th June
	SE Schools Inter Counties
	Middlesex
	Select
	http://ksaa.org.uk 

	Sunday 16th June
	UK Youth Development League
	Hornchurch
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Wednesday 19th  June
	BMC and Cambridge Harriers Open Meeting
	Eltham
	All
	

	Saturday 22nd June
	British Milers Club Grand Prix
	Loughborough
	Senior
	

	Saturday 22nd June
	National Athletics League
	Crawley
	Seniors
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 

	Saturday 22nd June
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Gillingham
	U13/15
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 22nd / 23rd June
	SE Schools Combined Events
	Bracknell
	School
	

	Wednesday 26th June
	Kent 3k and 10k Championships
	Dartford
	
	http://ksaa.org.uk 

	Friday 28th June TBC
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Bromley
TBC
	Veterans
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 29th/ 30th June
	UK Championships
	Birmingham
	Select
	

	Sunday 30th June
	UK Youth Development League
	Crawley
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	July 2024
	
	
	
	

	Tues 2nd July
	Tonbridge Evening Open Meeting
	Tonbridge
	All
	

	Wednesday 3rd  July
	Tonbridge AC Mid Summer Relay
	Penshurst
	U17 and older
	

	Saturday 6th July
	British Milers Club Grand Prix
	Birmingham
	Senior
	

	Sunday 7th July
	National Athletics League
	Kingston
	Seniors
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 

	Friday 12th July
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Tonbridge
	Veterans
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday 12th July
	Medway Mile
	Gillingham
	All
	

	Friday/Saturday 12th / 13th July
	English Schools Championships
	Birmingham
	Select
	https://esaa.org.uk 

	Wednesday 17th  July
	BMC and Cambridge Harriers Open Meeting
	Eltham
	All
	

	Friday/Sunday 19th / 21st July
	England Championships
	TBA
	U20/Seniors
	https://www.englandathletics.org/competitions-and-events/ 

	Saturday/Sunday 20th / 21st July
	England Combined Events Championships
	TBA
	U20/Seniors
	https://www.englandathletics.org/competitions-and-events/ 

	Sunday 21st July
	UK Youth Development League
	Tonbridge
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Friday 26th July
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Dartford
	Veterans
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday/Saturday 26th / 28th July
	England Age Group Championships
	TBA
	U15/17
	https://www.englandathletics.org/competitions-and-events/ 

	Saturday/Sunday 27th / 28th July
	England Age Group Combined Events Championships
	TBA
	U15/17
	https://www.englandathletics.org/competitions-and-events/ 

	Sunday 28th July
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Bromley
	U13/15
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Tuesday 30th July
	Blackheath and Bromley Open Meeting
	Bromley
	All
	https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/ 

	Saturday 3rd August
	National Athletics League Final
	Bedford
	Seniors
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 

	Tues 6th August
	Tonbridge Evening Open Meeting
	Tonbridge
	All
	

	Saturday 10th August
	British Milers Club Grand Prix
	Trafford
	Senior
	

	Saturday 10th August
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Dartford
	U13/15
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Wednesday 14th  August
	BMC and Cambridge Harriers Open Meeting
	Eltham
	All
	

	Monday 19th August
	Blackheath and Bromley Open Meeting
	Bromley
	All
	https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/ 

	Mon 26th August
	Tonbridge Mike Rowbottom Memorial Open Meeting
	Tonbridge
	All
	

	September 2024
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 8th  September
	Kent Relays and Masters Jumps Championships
	Bromley
	Seniors
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Sat/Sun 14th  / 15th September
	Kent u13, Masters and Combined Events Championships
	Gillingham
	Various
	www.kcaa.org.uk 

	Tuesday 17th September
	Blackheath and Bromley Open Meeting
	Bromley
	All
	https://entry4sports.co.uk/#/ 



